
www.baystonhillchurch.org 
 

 

office@baystonhillchurch.org 
 

01743 872088 

 

Christ Church, Glebe Rd, 

Bayston Hill, SY3 0PZ 

 
 

All-Age Service next Sunday at 10:45 
 

The theme is: God’s Wonderful World 
 

A very warm welcome to  
Christ Church   

If you are new, we do hope you will 
stay on for refreshments as part of our 
time together. If you would like any 
assistance, then please ask a 
member of the team and we will be 
glad to help you.  

ww 
Loving God             Following Jesus            Living God’s Adventure 

If you would like to give money 
towards the life and work of 

Christ Church, please put it in the 
giving basket.  If you are a tax 

payer, you will significantly 
increase the value of your giving 

by using a Gift Aid envelope.   
Thank you. 

 Dates for your diary 

We hope you’ve enjoyed being with us and we would love to stay in 
touch with you. If you would like to be informed of future events and 
other church news please tick the box below and let us have your 
contact details.  
 Name  _____________________________________     
 
Email Address: ______________________________________   
If you tick the box, we will add you to our mailing list. You can 
unsubscribe at any time, either by clicking on the unsubscribe link at 
the bottom of our emails, or by contacting the Church Office 
(office@baystonhillchurch.org  01743 872088). 

Christ Church Bayston Hill PCC is a Registered Charity, No 1130869 

8th June 2025   

1 

  

 

  

 

Today’s Services
 

 
Mon 16th   
 
 
 

Tues 17th   
 
 

Sun 22nd   
 
 

 
09:30 
10:00 
19:00 
 

09:15 
10:00 
 

09:30 
10:00 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Food Hub  
Sunbeams 
MAG 
 

Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) 
Coffee in the Living Room 
 

Prayer (quiet room) 
Church @ Ten 
Preaching John Langridge 
Reading: Colossians 2:16-23 
Theme:  God Brings About the Growth 
 

 

 

 

Contact 

For more church news and events visit www.baystonhillchurch.org 

 

http://www.baystonhillchurch.org/
mailto:office@baystonhillchurch.org
mailto:office@baystonhillchurch.org
http://www.baystonhillchurch.org/


 

 

 
 

 

The week ahead… For your prayers… 

Mon 9th 
 
 

Tues 10th 
 
 

Wed 11th 
 

Sun 15th 
Father’s Day 

09:30 
10:00 
 

09:15 
10:00 
 

14:00 
 

08:30 
09:00 
 
 
 
 

10:45 
19:00 

Food Hub 
Sunbeams 
 

Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) 
Coffee in the Living Room 
 

School Assembly (in church) 
 

Prayer (quiet room) 
Holy Communion 
Preaching Ursula Hubbard 
Theme: Alive With Christ 
Reading: Colossians 2:8-15 
 

All-Age Service 
Bible Study 

 

 

 

FOR YOUR INFORMATION 
 
Today the children will be going out into the Hall and learning about Pentecost. 
The teenagers will also be going out with Ellie. 
Please pray that they will all have a good time and learn more about the Christian 
faith 
Next Sunday (15th) there will be an All-Age service at 10:45. 
 
CfAN, Evangelism Training, Claremont.  Saturday 14th June, 10-2pm.   
Empowering you to share the good news. 
Friday evening: 7pm- 9/9:30pm: Time of prayer, praise, intercession and 
repentance. 
 
Green Fair Shrewsbury.  Saturday 28th June at the URC, 10:30 – 3pm.  Rolling 
series of interesting and relevant talks, along with 15 stalls and all sorts of 
activities looks to be a fun and informative day. 
 
BBC Radio 4 are hosting an edition of Any Questions at the Abbey on Friday 
11th July.  Tickets are free, but you do need to book. QR Code in Foyer with more 
details, including important timings. 
 

 

 

PLEASE pray for those amongst you who are feeling stretched and 
pressured in life right now, that they may know the Lord as Jehovah Shalom, and 
that they may reflect that to those around them. 
 
 
SHREWSBURY YOUTH FOR CHRIST Please pray for those students who are now 
on study leave (both GCSE and ‘A’ level exams) that they will recall what they 
have learned and apply themselves well in their exams. Also, the team (Ellie, 
Hannah and Joe) will soon be delivering ‘It’s Your Move’ lessons to Year 6 pupils 
in 10 local schools. Pray that the youngsters will hear that God will be with them 
as they face major changes in their education. 
 
 
SHREWSBURY STREET PASTORS. Pray for the new recruits who were trained in 
late May, that they will absorb everything they need to understand.  There are 
people on board helping with social media and fundraising, please pray for their 
success in these endeavours, and for a new driver for the donkey (bus). 


