### **Dates for your diary**



Mon 16 <sup>th</sup>	09:30 10:00 19:00	Food Hub Sunbeams MAG
Tues 17 <sup>th</sup>	09:15 10:00	Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) Coffee in the Living Room
Sun 22 <sup>nd</sup>	09:30 10:00	Prayer (quiet room) Church @ Ten Preaching John Langridge Reading: Colossians 2:16-23 Theme: God Brings About the Growth

For more church news and events visit www.baystonhillchurch.org

×.....

#### Contact

We hope you've enjoyed being with us and we would love to stay in touch with you. If you would like to be informed of future events and other church news please tick the box below and let us have your contact details.

Name \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address:

If you tick the box, we will add you to our mailing list. You can unsubscribe at any time, either by clicking on the unsubscribe link at the bottom of our emails, or by contacting the Church Office (office@baystonhillchurch.org 201743 872088).

Christ Church Bayston Hill PCC is a Registered Charity, No 1130869



**News Sheet** 

8th June 2025

Loving God

Following Jesus

Living God's Adventure

# **Today's Services**

9:30am - Prayer (quiet room)

# Church @ 10

**Preaching** Peter Hubbard **Reading**: Colossians 2:1-7 **Theme:** Rooted & Built Up in Him

19:00 ONE Prayer & Worship

#### A very warm welcome to Christ Church

If you are new, we do hope you will stay on for refreshments as part of our time together. If you would like any assistance, then please ask a member of the team and we will be glad to help you.

continue to live your lives in him, <sup>7</sup>rooted and built up in him, strengthened in the faith as you were taught, and overflowing with thankfulness.

All-Age Service next Sunday at 10:45

The theme is: God's Wonderful World



www.baystonhillchurch.org



office@baystonhillchurch.org



01743 872088



Christ Church, Glebe Rd, Bayston Hill, SY3 OPZ If you would like to give money towards the life and work of Christ Church, please put it in the giving basket. If you are a tax payer, you will significantly increase the value of your giving by using a Gift Aid envelope.

Thank you.



The week ahead...

Mon 9 <sup>th</sup>	09:30 10:00	Food Hub Sunbeams
Tues 10 <sup>th</sup>	09:15 10:00	Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) Coffee in the Living Room
Wed 11 <sup>th</sup>	14:00	School Assembly (in church)
Sun 15 <sup>th</sup> Father's Day	08:30 09:00	Prayer (quiet room) Holy Communion Preaching Ursula Hubbard Theme: Alive With Christ Reading: Colossians 2:8-15
	10:45 19:00	All-Age Service Bible Study

#### FOR YOUR INFORMATION

**Today** the children will be going out into the Hall and learning about Pentecost. The teenagers will also be going out with Ellie.

Please pray that they will all have a good time and learn more about the Christian faith

Next Sunday (15th) there will be an All-Age service at 10:45.

#### CfAN, Evangelism Training, Claremont. Saturday 14th June, 10-2pm.

Empowering you to share the good news.

Friday evening: 7pm- 9/9:30pm: Time of prayer, praise, intercession and repentance.

Green Fair Shrewsbury. Saturday 28<sup>th</sup> June at the URC, 10:30 – 3pm. Rolling series of interesting and relevant talks, along with 15 stalls and all sorts of activities looks to be a fun and informative day.

BBC Radio 4 are hosting an edition of Any Questions at the Abbey on **Friday 11**<sup>th</sup> **July.** Tickets are free, but you do need to book. QR Code in Foyer with more details, including important timings.

## For your prayers...

**PLEASE** pray for those amongst you who are feeling stretched and pressured in life right now, that they may know the Lord as Jehovah Shalom, and that they may reflect that to those around them.

SHREWSBURY YOUTH FOR CHRIST Please pray for those students who are now on study leave (both GCSE and 'A' level exams) that they will recall what they have learned and apply themselves well in their exams. Also, the team (Ellie, Hannah and Joe) will soon be delivering 'It's Your Move' lessons to Year 6 pupils in 10 local schools. Pray that the youngsters will hear that God will be with them as they face major changes in their education.

**SHREWSBURY STREET PASTORS.** Pray for the new recruits who were trained in late May, that they will absorb everything they need to understand. There are people on board helping with social media and fundraising, please pray for their success in these endeavours, and for a new driver for the donkey (bus).

<b>&gt;</b>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		_	